
Thursday, May 2OYPNEW PLYMOUTH
$: Oa.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
Out and About the City: The AmateurTheatre: How to Stari Putting on a
Play (by Redmond Ppiitips ;

S.A. Letter;
and Music: Memories of Naughty Mari-etta
O Private Post
& Doctor Paul
© At Home with Lionel Barrymore45 Second Fiddle
QO Curtain Gall for The Ames Brothers15 _ Song Survey‘30 Foeus on Fitzroy45 The Fela Sowande Rhythm Quintet0 Close downNa2230000

45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett
0 Accent on Melody
30 Paul Weston and his Orchestra
ye"
ao

Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Tropical Tunes
Going West
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Farm Session (Jack Brown) Tara-

{i Stock Market Report
Magic and Moonlight
Sports Digest (Mark Comber)

»
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Tassssasaw

. 3 Ron Hayward (Western Vocals
Bonnv Blue Eves e--"'~
Yodelling Mad Clark
Can’t You Take It Back Blinijinoeu
Back in The Saddle Again Autry(Studio)
9.20 At the Console9.30 White Coolies
70. 0 Jazz for.Sale
10.30 Close down

OXA ..\YANGANUL1200 ke. m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 *Vomen’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring The Amateur Theatre, by Red-mond Phillips; and Music from France10. 0 Songs of the South Seas10.15
zne Intruder10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.43 Light Music11.0 New Artists11.20 Charm of the Waltz11.40 Popular Vocalists

12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session
6. 0 Recent Releases
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Thea.AcesYS Dav Tim
7.15 "Roundup (Norm. Nielsen)
7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show8. 0 For the Countrywoman: Mary Mac-

@)na
8.1 Listeners’ Requests
Bi O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
Close down

OXN i340 dNELSON
6: 0am. Breakfast Session3 Nelson District Weather Forecast
"Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)Doctor Paul
The Story of KnittingMy Other Love
Portia Faces LifeVariety Time
Close down
.m, Children’s corner: Junior
steners’ Club
‘Early Evening VarietyMedical File
Dolores Ventura (piano)
Vie Schoen and his Orchestra
The Smiley Burnette ShowNelson Farm TopicsNew Symphony OrchestraSuite: The Three Elizabeths Coates
Marie Ward (mezzo-soprano)When Daisies Pied
Polly Willis Arn
Have You Seen but a WhyteGrow Anon
Come Again, Sweet Love DowlandIt was a Lover and his Lass MorleyThe Knotting Song
Nymphs and Shepherds Purcell

(Studio)9.3 Play: A Run for the Money, byWillis Hall (NZBS)10. O Ted Heath’s Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down

5
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434m.
Scenes

10. O Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 The Four Ramblers
41. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
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11.30 New Classical Recordingsa p.m. Mainly for Women: Changes
in Film. Censorship, by Gordon Mirams,

)

The Home Gardener (W. B. Olorenshaw)
2.30 Music While You. Work
3. 0

_ Classical HourBohemia’s Meadows and Forests
(Ma Viast) Smetana
String Quartet in F, Op. 96 DvorakSinfonietta Janacek4.0 Bishop Colenso, a Non-Conventional-ist, talk by A. P. Ryan (BBC)4.15 instrumental Interlude

4.30 Song and Story of the Maori
‘ZBS)

4.45 Rhythm on Reeds
7 Voices in Harmony
5.15 Children’s Session: Here and There
5.45 Listeners’ Requests ca

7.10 Home Paddock: A Journal for Coun-
try People7.36 Dad and Dave
7.47 Woolston Brass Band, conductor,
D. Christensen (Studio)
8.30 Question Mark
9.15 Fiji and New Zealand
9.30 Fanfare with Brian Marston’s Or-
chestra (Studio)
10. 0 Angel Pavement (BBC)
10.30 Woody Herman and the Las Vegas
Band
11.29 Close downoe ae
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Form in Music: Theme and Varia-
tions (The ninth of eighteen programmes)
7.30 The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,
conductor Clemens Kraus
From italy, Op. 16 R, Strauss
Vienna Chamber Choir and Vienna Sym-
pliony Orchestra, conducted by Henry
Swoboda
Wanderer’s Storm-Song R. Strauss

8.30 Sibelius
Heifetz (violin) with the London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor, Op. 47
London Svmnphonv Orchestra
Festivo (Seenes Historiques)
Danish State Radio Svmphony Orchestra
conducted by Erik Tuxen
Symphony No. 5 in E Flat, Op. 82

9.38 Talk: George Macaulay Trevelyan.
O.M.. by G. V. Wedgewood. €.B.E., and
Bertrand Russell. O.M. | (BBC)
9.53 The Complete Piano Music of Ravel
Robert Gasadesus (piano)
Valses. Nobles and Sentimentales
Prelude in A Minor
Minnet in the style of Haydn
(The fifth of six programmes)

10. 9 Irma .Kolassi (mezzo-soprano) with
Andre Collard (piano)
The Song of Eve, Op. 95 Faure
10.35 Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Daphnis and Chloe. Suites I ang

oa °o

avel
11.0 Close down

3X 1160 JIMARU, ,, m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-
ing The Child and His Food
10. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.15 Timber Ridge
10.30 Angel’s Flight
10.45 It’s Stringtime
41. 0 My Ladv Sings14.15 Les Baxter’s Orchestra and Chorus
11.39 Josenh Seal at the Console11.45 A Laugh and a Song
412. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Ou~ Younger Listeners: The
Moon Flower
6. 0 Current Favourites
6.15 Ranch-House Refrains ,
6.30 Calling Waimate
6.45 Latin Americana
7. 0 The Smiley Burnette Show
7.30 Frank Chacksfield’s Tunesmiths
7.45 Pop Singers from the Past8. 1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Black Museum
10. 0 A Night in Gay Paree
10.30 Close down

DL gkE MOU
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Reginald Kell
10. O Pevotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan10.30 Music While You Work
441. © Women’s Session (Vera Moore)
41.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Tchaivoski
Suite for Strings: Souvenir de Florence

2.45 Folk Songs of the New World
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Orchestral and Instrumental Medleys
4. 0 Reserved
4.30 Light Interlude
5. 0 Country Dances for Orchestra

Beethoven

gaoeren's
Session: The Davy Croc-

saga
5.45 Musie of the Islands
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Garden Expert: Oz Jackson
7.30 1 Hear Music. John Hauxvell

(vocal)and Max Jaffa with the Orchestra Elegante
8. 0 Four Generations
8.30 Lieht Instrumental Stars9.15 Fiji and New Zealand9.30 Bright Choruses
9.45 Natan Milstein (Violin)10. 0 Laws and Liberties: The Queengainst Adolf Beck. 1895 (BBC)
10.30 Close down

AYA 780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 am. Tungos with Geurge> Tzipine
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
Mer Topics for Women: Garden Calen-ar

Ye
O New Classical Recordings0 p.m. The Goon Show
(Repetition of fast Saturday’s broadcastfrom 4YA)2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Microphone Musicals
3.30 Classical Hour
Rondo in A for Violin and Strings

Schubert
Sextette (Lucia Di Lammermoor)

Donizetti
Symphony No, 2 in D, Op. 36

Beethoven
4.30 Songs with Gordon MacRae
4.45 The Bill Loose Orchestra
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Mr Nim Stories;
What’s Going On in the World
5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 Music of Hawaii
7. 0 Reel and Strathspey Club (Joe
Wallace)
7.30 Angel Pavement: Final episode inthe serial adaptation of the novel by J
B. Priestley (BBC)
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, conduc-
ted by Gil Dech with Ninian Walden
(haritone) (Studio)
8.30 QOnestion Mark9.15 Fiji and New Zealand
9.30 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
9.45 Play: The Platoon and the Village.
A peirot for radio. by Willis Hall(This play reveals the thoughts of sol-diers marching through a Malayan
morning)

(NZBS)
10.25 Hilde Gueden (soprano)
10.40 The Andre Kostelanetz Orchestra
11.20 Close down

AYC +00 PUNEDIN,,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
» Lt The London Symphony OrchestraSuite from the Dramatic Music of Pur-
cell arr, Coates

7.11 Jeanne Demessieux (organ)
Variations from Symphonic Gothique,
pd. 70 Widor

7.29 Mario del Monaco (tenor) with the
New Symphony Orchestra of London
O Sovereign O Judge (Le Cid)

Massenet
Flower Song (Carmen) Bizet
7.29 The American Arts OrchestraOctet for Strings in C, Op. 7 Enesco
8.15 Tutira: Partnership of H.G.S. and
T.J.S., the fourteenth reading from the
book by H. Guthrie-Smith (NZBS)
8.30 Kathleen Joyce (contralto)
Speak, Music Elgar
The Unforeseen Scott
Lord Rendall arr. Bantock
The Cloths of Heaven Dunhill
The Silver Swan Thiman
Silent Noon Vaughan Williams
Early. Morning Pee

8.52 Alfredo Campoli (violin). with the.
London Sty ge

nlagtwere aeTheme and Caden Bliss
-68.59 Colin 4orsley 2‘piatic)Six Preludes abr

4pee Jacqueline Blancard (piano) wit
the Swiss Romande Orchestra
Concerto in D for the Left ans; lav

9.30 Margaret Woodham (mezzo-
soprano) ;(For details see

9.45 Leopold Wlach (clarinet) with theVienna Konzerthaus QuartetClarinet Quintet in B Minor, Op. 115
Brahms10.25 Wilhelm

Barkhans cDIBpO}Sonata No. 16 in G, Op. No. ft
‘Beethoven10.45 The Danish State Radio Chamber

OrchestraDivertimento in G Haydn411.0 4=Close down

AND usoDUNEDIN,
0 o.m. Band Music
Presbyterian Hour15 Cowboy Roundup15 Listeners’ Requests

10.30 Close down

AVI,INVERCARGILL.9.4 am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Love in a Light-
house; Overseas Newsletter
11.30 Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. For details until 5. 15 see 4YA5.15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Choir Night5.45 Dinner Music
Riversdale Sheep Dog Trial ResultsFor details until 8.0 see 4YA
8. 0 Philharmonie Promenade Orchestra
London Suite Coates8.14 Thomas L. Thomas (baritoene’
Songs of Wales8.30 Variety Magazine9.30 Margaret Woodham (mezzo-soprano)
Minnelied
Sapphic Ode
Message

as
Sunday
Night
For. details until 11.0 see ‘"e

41.20 Close down
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He is a man whose tastes aro
far from theordinary
gourmet, connoisseur of good
whisky, collectorof fine
paintings and old silver So it
naturally follows that he prefers

De Reszke
AVAILABLE IN CORK,
PLAIN; IVORY AND FILTER

G8888

DeReszkeCoam


